Weisswein

Schweiz

Weidmannstrunk

Johannisberg

Adrien&Diego Mathier, Nouveau Salquenen AG
Valais AOC

Magistrale Epesses Lavaux AOC
Chasselas

Magistrale

Waadt

Sassaia Merlot bianco,
Merlot

Zanini

Tessin / Ticino DOC

Spanien

Rioja

Rioja Blanco DOC
Bodegas Barén de Ley
Viura, Malvasia

Roséwein
Frankreich
Mon Amour Syrah rosé Pays d'Oc IGP
Syrah
Rotwein
Spanien

Baron de Ley Reserva DOC
Tempranillo

Bodegas Baron de Ley
Rioja

Alle Preise in ChF inklusive 8.1% MWST

1dl
75 cl

50 cl

1dl
75 cl

75cl
1dl

75cl
1dl

1dl
75 cl

by NOVOTEL

29

7.5
52

46
6.40

39
5.40

7.20
52



Rotwein

Schweiz

Cuvée rouge Valais, Gourmetbar
Cabernet Sauvignon, Dornfelder, Garanoir,
Cabernet Dorsa, Gamaret

Pinot Noir Lucifer AOC Valais
Pinot Noir
Adrien&Diego Mathier, Nouveau Salquenen AG

Pra Rosso Merlot Ticino DOC
Merlot
Guido Brivio

Italien

Falchetto Salice Salentino Riserva DOC
Malvasia, Negroamaro

|l Falchetto

Santo Stefano Belbo, Apulien

Croci Barbera d'Asti Superiore DOCG Tenute Neirano
Barbera d'Asti

Tenute Neirano

Mombaruzzo AT

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOC
Corvina, Rondinella

Villa Borghetti

Veneto

Frankreich

Naturalys Bio Merlot, Pays d'Oc IGP
Merlot

Gérard Bertrand
Languedoc-Roussillon

Argentinien

Decero

Malbec

Remolinos Vinyard
Mendoza

Alle Preise in ChF inklusive 8.1% MWST

1dl
75cl

375¢cl
75 cl
150 cl

1dl
75 cl
150 cl

1dl
75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

by NOVOTEL

590
42

29
54
92

7.40
54
92

6.40
44

62

89

44

52



